

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 215 OF 2011

MD.RASHID KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR
(With appln(s) for bail)
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR.. JUSTICE V. GOPALAGOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Malik, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Sarbani Kar, Adv.
Ms. Debjani Das Purkayastha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master